






BLOODY JASMINE

ROSE & DEATH

LITTLE FLOWER *

BLACK BLACK HONEY *

YOUR EYES ONLY

OAXACA SUNRISE

440

420

440

420

440

440

Tanqueray No.10 Gin, Rose Wine,
Lychee, Peach, Elderflower, Lime

Caorunn Gin, Earl Grey, Honey,
Cranberry, Cherry, Bitters

Hendrick's Gin, Eucalyptus, Jasmine,
Lemon, Fever Tree Tonic

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, Chrysanthemum,
Pear, Crystal Lime, Chandon Brut

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Osmanthus,
Corte Vetusto Espadin, Mango, Banana, Lime

Ketel One Vodka, Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur,
Raspberry, Rose, Lemon, Egg White, Spices

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

* Contains dairy product



BLOOM&
BLOSSOM





PARADISE LOST

STRAWBERRY FIELD

SILVER LAVENDER

BITTERS POLLEN

420

440

420

420

Roku Gin, Lavender, Pineapple, Vanilla
Lemon, Egg White, Fever Tree Tonic

Michter's Bourbon & Rye, Luxardo Maraschino,
Cocchi Rosa, Campari, Tonka Bean, Chandon Brut

Jim Beam Black Bourbon, Strawberry, Ginger,
Grapefruit Juice, Sour Apple, Lemon, 
Shiraz & Cabernet Sauvignon

Flor de Cana 12YO Rum, Passion Fruit, Apple Cider,
Blueberry, Citrus, Fever Tree Tonic, Mint

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



CLASSICcocktails







BELLINI

NEGRONI

FRENCH 75

BEE’S KNEES

DRY MARTINI

“CLEARED”
PIÑA COLADA

COSMOPOLITAN

LYCHEE MARTINI

BLACK RUSSIAN

TOMMY’S
MARGARITA

PASSIONFRUIT 
DAIQUIRI 

WHISKEY SOUR

18th ROB ROY

OLD FASHIONED

“YAMAZAKI”
OLD FASHIONED

480

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

1,200

1,450

950

440

440

440

440

Roku Gin, Campari,
Vermouth Rosso

Phraya Elements Rum, 
Pineapple, Coconut, Cane Sugar

Ketel One Vodka, Triple Sec,
Cranberry, Lime

Tanqueray London Dry Gin,
Lemon, Sugar, Chandon Brut

Tanqueray London Dry Gin,
Lemon, Honey, Saline Solution

Ketel One Vodka, Mr. Black
Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla

Ketel One Vodka, Cocchi
Americano, Lychee, Lime, Sugar

Roku Gin, Cocchi Extra Dry, 
Lemon Twist OR Olive

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Lime,
Agave Syrup

Yamazaki 12YO Japanese Whisky,
Demerara Sugar, Orange Bitters 

Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar
Egg white, Angostura Bitters

Bulleit Bourbon, Demerara Sugar,
Angostura Bitters 

Glenfiddich 18YO Single Malt
Whisky, Cocchi Americano, 
Cocchi di Torino, Chocolate Bitters

Flor de Caña 4YO Rum, Passionfruit,
Lime, Vanilla

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Moët & Chandon Brut, Peach,
Vanilla



GIN& TONIC



Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

SIPSMITH

G’VINE FLORAISON

THE GARDENER

HENDRICK’S FLORA ADORA

HENDRICK’S

ROKU

TANQUERAY NO.10

CAORUNN

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

400

480

480

550

440

400

440

440

490

Served with Tonic, Cucumber

Served with Tonic, Lime

Served with Tonic, Lemon, Orange

Served with Tonic, Lemon

Served with Tonic, Lime

Served with Tonic, Orange

Served with Tonic, Apple

Served with Tonic, Lime

Served with Tonic, Lemon



WINEby the glass
bubble

white

red

Chandon Brut, Australia

Sartori di Verona Prosecco, Italy

2019 Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling, Australia

2022 Spy Valley Satellite Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

2019 Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz & Cabernet, Australia

2018 Crono Chianti DOCG Riserva, Italy

450

450

450

450

450

450

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

(125ml)



SPIRITSby the glass





gin

rum

vodka
Ketel One 

Belvedere

Ciroc

Haku

400

400

400

400

400

440

440

440

440

440

440

480

480

480

480

490

600

600

650

400

440

440

440

400

440

550

750

400

440

600 

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Tanqueray London Dry

Roku

June Pêche by G’Vine

June Poire by G’Vine

Bombay Sapphire

Iron Balls

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray No.10

G’Vine Floraison

G’Vine Nouaison

Bobby’s Dry

Hendrick’s Orbium

Hendrick’s Neptunia

Hendrick’s Flora Adora

Caorunn

Sipsmith

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47

Brana Citron Vert

Flor De Caña 4YO

Flor De Caña 12YO

Flor De Caña 18YO

Flor De Caña 25YO

Phraya Elements

Phraya Gold

Zacapa 23YO



japanese

american

blended scotch & blended malt

tequila & mezcal

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Jim Beam Black

Maker's Mark

Maker's Mark 46

Michter's Bourbon

Mitcher's Rye

Mitcher's American

Mitcher's Sour Mash

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Corte Vetusto Espadin

Corte Vetusto Tobala

Kakubin

The Chita

Hakushu Distillers Reserve 

Hakushu 12YO

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

Yamazaki 12YO

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Douglas Laing’s Epicurean 

Douglas Laing’s Rock Island

400

440

950

1,450

950

950

1,450

440

550

1,350

1,350

1,500

480

750

400

440

400

440

650

520

520

520

520

400

400

440

1,650

550

550

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

4 shots of house Tequila 1,200







Douglas Laing’s Scallywag

Douglas Laing’s Big Peat

Douglas Laing’s Timorous Beastie

Glenmorangie 10YO

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14YO

Glenmorangie 18YO

Glenmorangie Signet

Singleton of Dufftown 12YO

Singleton of Dufftown 15YO

Singleton of Dufftown 18YO

Glenfiddich 12YO

Glenfiddich 15YO

Glenfiddich 18YO

Cardhu 12YO

Cragganmore 12YO

Dalwhinnie 15YO

Auchentoshan 12YO

Auchentoshan Three Wood

AnCnoc 12YO

Arran 10YO

Arran Sherry Cask

Arran Quarter Cask

Arran Machrie Moor Cask Strength

Arran 18 YO

Balblair 12YO

Balblair 15YO

Old Pulteney 12YO

Old Pulteney Huddart

Old Pulteney 15YO

440

480

550

950

1,650

440

480

650

440

650

850

440

650

650

480

650

440

440

480

480

480

850

550

650

440

480

650

550

550

550

single malt

blended scotch & blended malt

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



beer

mixers

cognac

single malt

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Corona

Estrella Galicia

The Balvenie 12YO

The Balvenie 14YO Caribbean Cask

Talisker 10YO

Talisker 18YO

Ardbeg 10YO

Bowmore 12YO

Bowmore 15YO

Laphroig Select Cask

Laphroig 10YO

Lagavulin 16 YO

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water London

Essence Indian Tonic Water

Red Bull (Europe)

Drinking Water

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Soda, Tonic 

Ice

160

160

160

160

120

120

120

350

350

650

850

550

1,450

480

550

850

480

850

950

440

650

1,450 

Please note that all prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.






